
25-26 Woodbine Warm Up Show Walk Trot, Poles, Cross Poles, 2'-3'  Friday 5/24/2024 Sunday 5/26/2024

Jumpers 2' and up 

Pretty much everyone 

24-26 Hunters Run B Show 2' adult/junior Thursday 5/23/24 Sunday 5/26/2024

2'6" - 3'6"

2'9 Jumpers and Up 

JUNE 

27-30 Brave Horse "B" Rated USHJA Show Level Wed 6/26/24 Sunday 6/30/24

Walk trot, poles cross pole- Sat and Sun only

2-2'3 Thursday-Sunday

2'3 and up Jumpers Friday-Sunday 

2'6-3'6 hunter/equ Thursday-Sunday 

USHJA outreach horse show 

JULY

11 TO 14 Hunters Run B/C/Pony show 18" and up Pony classes Wed 7/10/24 Sunday 7/14/24

2'-3'6" Hunters and Equ

2'9" and Up jumpers

AUGUST OPTIONS

9 TO 11 Win a gin B Show 2' adult/junior Thursday 8/9/24 Sunday 8/11/24

2'6" - 3'6"

2'9 Jumpers and Up 

23-25 Brave Horse "B" Rated USHJA Show Level Wed 9/22/24 Sunday 9/25/24

Walk trot, poles cross pole- Sat and Sun only

2-2'3 Thursday-Sunday

2'3 and up Jumpers Friday-Sunday 

2'6-3'6 hunter/equ Thursday-Sunday 

USHJA outreach horse show 

SEPTEMBER 

AUG 30-SEPT 1 MHJA B FINALs For any one that did any previous MHJA show Thursday 9/30 Sunday Oct 1
9241 Secor Rd, 

Temperance MI 48182 

OCTOBER 

3 TO 6 BRAVE HORSE B FINALS Level Wed 10/2 Sunday 10/6

USHJA OUTREACH FINALS Walk trot, poles cross pole- Sat and Sun only

2-2'3 Thursday-Sunday

2'3 and up Jumpers Friday-Sunday 

2'6-3'6 hunter/equ Thursday-Sunday 

USHJA outreach horse show 

Summer Horse Show Schedule 2024 

 3610 Delano Rd, Oxford, 

MI 48371

9241 Secor Rd, 

Temperance MI 48182 

1029 S County Line Rd, 

Johnstown, OH 43031

1029 S County Line Rd, 

Johnstown, OH 43031

1029 S County Line Rd, 

Johnstown, OH 43031

Woodbine Farm 9976 

West Liberty Road 

Chelsea MI 48118

9241 Secor Rd, 

Temperance MI 48182 

What level of Horse/Rider TRAILER IN DATE TRAILER OUT DATE LOCATION  

MAY OPTIONS 


